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		  SPECIALTY	

453	 Back Roads Antiques  LOCAL

449	 Bath & Body Works

114	 Book Warehouse

120	 Fetch Pet Center  LOCAL

103	 Cove Equipment  LOCAL

122	 Geek City Games   LOCAL

127	 green-ish iowa  LOCAL

		  POP UP STORES	

117	 Rebel Rose Boutique  LOCAL

		  Open Weekends Only

131	 Back Alley Sawmill  LOCAL

502	 Trendy Chics Boutique  LOCAL

		  Until 7/1/22

		  FOOTWEAR	

451	 Coach

455	 Columbia Factory Store

509	 Famous Footwear Outlet

237	 Maurices

243	 Nike Clearance Store

119	 Skechers

124	 Under Armour Factory Store

		  HOUSEWARES	

118	 A & G Home  LOCAL

453	 Back Roads Antiques  LOCAL

130B	 Kitchen, Gifts & More   LOCAL 	

		  SERVICES	

103	 Cove Equipment  LOCAL

120	 Fetch Pet Center  LOCAL  
		  Grooming and Self-wash

129	 Luxor Nail Spa  LOCAL

		  ACCESSORIES/JEWELRY

234	 American Eagle Outfitters
116	 Claire’s 
451	 Coach
455	 Columbia Factory Store
450	 El Pearl  LOCAL

601	 Lee | Wrangler Clearance
505	 Old Navy Outlet
448	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
117	 Rebel Rose Boutique  LOCAL

126	 sunny grae  LOCAL

507	 Tommy Hilfiger	

		  APPAREL	

234	 American Eagle Outfitters
451	 Coach
455	 Columbia Factory Store
236	 Eddie Bauer Outlet
450	 El Pearl  LOCAL

239	 Express Factory Store
245	 Gap Factory Store
111	 Hanesbrands
601	 Lee | Wrangler Clearance
237	 Maurices
243	 Nike Clearance Store
505	 Old Navy Outlet
448	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
117	 Rebel Rose Boutique  LOCAL

126	 sunny grae  LOCAL

507	 Tommy Hilfiger
124	 Under Armour Factory House

		  CHILDREN’S WEAR	

504	 Carter’s 
455	 Columbia Factory Store
450	 El Pearl  LOCAL

		  Addlee, Rhy & Co.

245	 Gap Factory Store
601	 Lee | Wrangler Clearance
243	 Nike Clearance Store
505	 Old Navy Outlet
448	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
507	 Tommy Hilfiger
124	 Under Armour Factory House

		  FOOD	

238	 Bryant’s Chill & Grill  LOCAL

130A	 Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory 
235	 Subway
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NORTH

FREE WIFI IS 
AVAILABLE 
THROUGHOUT 
THE CENTER

SHORT AND LONG TERM 
SPACE AVAILABLE!  
CALL (319) 668-2885


